
Cloud White

Texture Detail

Dot Planters



Make sure to order mess-free drain couplings if you will be emptying water cavity on a delicate surface. See page 63.

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

water 
volume capacitydimensions soil 

Slate Ref: 97

A Dot 16” Planter** 16.00      in
40,6        cm

9.80        in
24,9        cm

12.80 / 6.90  in
32,5 / 17,5   cm

16.00     in
40,6       cm

3.59  gal
13,6  l

2.14  gal  
8,1     l 

A5940XX A9910XXT
11” Saucer

B Dot 20” Planter 20.00
50,8

12.28     
31,2        

16.21 / 9.45
41,2 / 24,0  

20.04
50,9

7.36
27,9

5.42
20,5

A5950XX A9913XXT 
13” Saucer

C Dot 26” Planter 26.00
66,0

15.96
40,5

22.21 / 12.00
56,4 / 30,5 

26.04
66,1

19.59
74,2

12.8
48,5

A5965XX A9918XXT 
18” Saucer

A

BC

Ash Ref: 98

1

2

planter
ref.#

saucer
ref.#

31

Old Bronze Ref: 14 Caviar Black Ref: 94 Cloud White Ref: 00

*

*   10 Year Limited Warranty covers planter shell only.
** This size does not include a side drain and cannot accommodate a mess free drainage system.




